
MENU
ENTREE

Thin rice noodle stir fried with egg, bean sprout
and crushed peanut

Stir fried rice noodle with chinese broccoli

Stir fried rice noodle with chili sauce and Thai basil

Stir Fried hokkien noodle with peanut sauce

Chicken mince or pork mixed with spicy and sour sauce

Sliced beef with roasted rice and herbs

Fried rice with prawn paste, onion,
Chinese broccoli and prawns and squids

SATAY CHICKEN
6 SKEWERS

$9.9

VEGETABLE
SPRING ROLLS

$7.9

PEANUT SAUCE S = $1 M = $2 L = $5 XL = $7

PORK
SPRING ROLLS

$9.9
PRAWN
SPRING ROLLS

$12
VEGETABLE
CURRY PUFFS

$8.9
FISH CAKES

$10

SATAY TOFU
6 SKEWERS

$8.9
BREAD CRUMB
PRAWNS

$12
ROTI BREAD

$4.5

= Penut
= Spicy
= Vegetarian
= Gluten Free

- FRIED RICE

- SIRIWAN FRIED RICE $22

- FRIED RICE (PLAIN)
(WITH EGG ONLY)

$16

DEEP FRIED

YUM KAI ZAB $20SWEET, SPICY AND SOUR

SALT & CHILI
CHICKEN $22

NAI NOK CHICKEN $20SWEET, SPICY AND SOUR

CHICKEN SPARE RIBS $25

GREEN CURRY
CHICKEN POPS $20

KAI TOD $15CHICKEN WINGS 6PCS

COMBINATION ORIGINALSWEET CHILI

Prawns $19
Pork $17Chicken $17Vegetable

Tofu $16
Beef $18

Prawns $19

Prawns $19

Pork $17

Pork $17

Chicken $17

Chicken $17

Chicken Mince / Pork Mince $18

Vegetable
Tofu $16

Vegetable
Tofu $16

Beef $18

Beef $18

large $7Small $5

large $6Small $4

- PAD THAI

- PAD SEE EW

- PAD SPICY NOODLE

- HOKKIEN NOODLE PEANUT SAUCE

- LARB

- BEEF SALAD $18

Grilled marinated pork served with
chilli and tamarind sauce

- BBQ MOO PING $23- BASIL FRIED RICE

- STEAMED RICE

- COCONUT RICE

PRAWN
CRACKERS

$4

SALAD & GRILLRICE NOODLE



CHEF SPECIAL

CURRY SOUP

Stir fried ginger with barramundi fillets

GREEN CURRY
Combination of thai herbs cooked in
coconut milk, topping with thai basil

RED CURRY
Combination of thai herbs cooked in
coconut milk, topping with thai basil

MASSAMAN CURRY
Massaman curry with carrot and potato

- STIR FRIED PEANUT SAUCE
Stir fried with peanut sauce with vegetable

- STIR FRIED PEANUT SAUCE

- STIR FRIED THAI BASIL
Stir fried with onion, crushed garlic,
chilli, green bean and Thai basil

- STIR FRIED THAI BASIL

- STIR FRIED CASHEW NUT
Stir fried with roasted cashew nut,
chilli jam and vegetable

- STIR FRIED CASHEW NUT

- SWEET & SOUR

- SWEET & SOUR

Stir fried with sweet & sour sauce 
with pineapple

- STIR FRIED OYSTER SAUCE
Stir fried with garlic, mixed vegetable and
oyster sauce

- STIR FRIED OYSTER SAUCE

- STIR FRIED LEMONGRASS

- STIR FRIED LEMONGRASS

Stir fried with garlic, chilli and lemongrass
- STIR FRIED GARLIC & PEPPER
Stir fried with garlic and black pepper

- STIR FRIED GARLIC & PEPPER

KANA MOO GROB
Stir fried with chinese broccoli and
crispy pork

= Penut
= Spicy
= Vegetarian
= Gluten Free

Vegetable
Tofu $17 Chicken $18 Pork $18

Beef $19 Prawns $22 FISH $25

Vegetable
Tofu $17 Chicken $18 Pork $18

Beef $19 Prawns $22 DUCK $25

PANANG CURRY
Panang curry with sliced kaffir leaves
and broccoli

Vegetable
Tofu $17 Chicken $18 Pork $18

Beef $19 Prawns $22

Vegetable
Tofu $17 Chicken $18 Pork $18

Slow Cooked
Beef $22 Prawns $22

Vegetable
Tofu $17 Chicken $18 Pork $18 Beef $19 Prawns $21

Extra fried egg $3Prawns $18Vegetable
Tofu $16/ Chicken / Pork / Beef

PRIG KING CRISPY PORK
Stir fried with chinese broccoli and
crispy pork

PAD CHA SEAFOOD
Stir fried chili jam sauce with
Thai herbs 

GINGER BARRAMUNDI
$25 $25 $25$25

MENU

STIR FRIED

ON RICE

TOM YUM WITH RICE TOM KHA WITH RICE TOM ZAB WITH RICE
A famous soup from
East of Thailand

Thai coconut soup cooked
with Thai herbs

Traditional Thai soup with
the taste of spicy and sour

Vegetable
Tofu $17 Chicken $18 Pork $18 Beef $19 Prawns $22

- PAD KRA PAO MEAT LOVERS
Stir fried only minced beef with
Thai basil



- COKE
- COKE NO SUGAR
- LEMONADE
- SUNKIST
- SOLO
- SARSAPARILLA
- GINGER BEER
- POP TOPS JUICE
- SPARKLING WATER
- WATER

- THAI MILK TEA

- COCONUT JUICE

- ICE COFFEE

- SINGHA

- CHANG

- ASAHI

- CALTON DRAFT

- CROWN LAGER

$7.5

$7.5

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.5

$6.5

$6.5

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
$4.5
$4.5
$5.0
$4.0
$3.0

BANANA FRITTER $8.0VANILLA ICE CREAM & MAPLE SYRUP
KANOM TUAY $8.9THAI WARM DESSERT

VANILLA ICE CREAM $6.0 2 SCOOPS

MENU

BEER

DESSERT

DRINKS


